
# #

#

#

#

#

9
8

7
6

5

4
32

1

46

45

44

43

42

41

40

39

38

37

36

35

34

33
32

31

30

29

2827

26
25

24

23
22

2019181716
15

14

13

1211

10

21

松本市

上田市

本沢

舟ヶ沢

中ノ沢

源
太
窪

大
沢

南
角
沢

登
沢

女
鳥
羽
川

追
倉
沢

焼山

袴越山

武石峰

渋池山

三才山六人坊

地
獄
谷

0 1,000 2,000500 m

¯19 浅間武石峠線 写真位置図
1:25,000

凡例

踏査結果

公園界

山

河川

市町村界

撮影位置・写真番号

施設（健全）

環境問題（人為的）

施設（問題有り）

環境問題（自然的）

登山道状況

問
題
有
り


